
  
Content Area 3 Hour Window for Virtual Learning Office Hours 

Math, Science, Electives, Spanish, & Labs 8:00 a.m. -11:00 a.m. 

ELA, Reading, Social Studies, & ESE Department 11:00 a.m. -2:00 p.m. 

Teacher e-mails are listed on our school website and can also be e-mailed directly via canvas 

 

Jill Slesinski, Principal  Jill.Slesinski@browardschools.com 

Armando Alejo, Eighth Grade Assistant Principal Armando.Alejo@browardschools.com 

Rosheika Rolle, Seventh Grade Assistant Principal Rosheika.Rolle@browardschools.com 

Markis Facyson, Sixth Grade Assistant Principal Markis.Facyson@browardschools.com 

  

Marissa Henesey, Guidance Counselor  
 7th Grade M-Z & All of 8th Grade  

Marissa.Henesey@browardschools.com 

Toderick Devoe, Guidance Counselor 
All of 6th  &  7th Grade A-L 

Toderick.Devoe@browardschools.com 

  

Jeana Louis, ESE Specialist & Magnet Coordinator Jeana.Louis@browardschools.com 

Lavonda Gray, ESOL Coordinator Lavonda.Gray@browardschools.com 

Erica Clerveaux, Literacy Coach Erica.mellion-clerveaux@browardschools.com 

Stephanie Riley, Math Coach Stephanie.Riley@browardschools.com 

Rachel Joseph, Science Coach Rachel.Joseph@browardschools.com 

Latosha Bright, Community Liaison Latosha.Bright@browardschools.com 

Monica Giarraffa, Social Worker Monicakelly.barquin-giarraffa@browardschools.com 

Herdyne Mercier, Social Worker Herdyne.mercier@browardschools.com 

 

 

School Social Media on Twitter @LLMS_Vikings or @MsSlesinski 

Website broward schools.com/lauderdalelakes and district website browardschools.com 

All state testing has been cancelled for the 2019-2020 school year 

Send a text to 81010 Text this message @Vikingllms for all important updates. 

Lauderdale Lakes Middle School 
Virtual Learning Office Hours 

March 30, 2020- April 15, 2020 

Monday- Friday  
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